Jebao - ECO-A PUMP
Series FTP4600, 6500, 8500, 10000
12000, 15000 and 20000 LPH
Filter & Waterfall Pond Pumps
The Jebao FTP Series of pumps are submersible, fitted with low energy, high performance
asynchronous motors with high pump heads and flow rates. The pumps are fitted with long
life ceramic shafts and have 10 metres of 3 core electric cable. The pumps are designed to
pump solids up to 6mm in diameter with minimal pre-strainer maintenance.
Model Watts Q.max.(L/H) H max.(m) Dimensions L*W*H
FTP4600 35 4500 2.6 292*290*158mm
FTP6500 65 6500 3.7 292*290*158mm
FTP8500 95 8500 4.5 292*290*158mm
FTP10000 115 10000 5.0 292*290*158mm
FTP12000 130 12000 5.5 340*337*173mm
FTP15000 180 15000 6.0 340*337*173mm
FTP20000 220 20000 6.2 340*337*173mm
ATTENTION:  From the 1
st
 January 2005 installing this product in the garden is classed as
‘notifiable’ in the Building Regulations for England and Wales. The Regulations now require